
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
July      10, 2025

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

Daniel Lurie, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202536990
202534774
202535707
202536161
202536163
202535661
202535080
202538273
202536575

34 06TH ST
2920 24TH AV
4950 CALIFORNIA ST
4950 CALIFORNIA ST
4950 CALIFORNIA ST
1600 CLEMENT ST
1150 LOMBARD ST
957 MISSION ST
20 WHITFIELD CT

32-40 6TH STREET LLC
WIENKE SHELLEY
ANTONIO & RITA CASTELLUCCI TR
ANTONIO & RITA CASTELLUCCI TR
ANTONIO & RITA CASTELLUCCI TR
LAU JEFFREY & SOPHIE & KENNA
CITISCAPE
951-957 MISSION STREET ASS0CS
LS HOUSING PRESERVATION LP

Wohlers
Mak
McCarthy
McCarthy
McCarthy
McCarthy
Dang
Wohlers
Chierici

Total Cases: 9

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep


