



## DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: July 10, 2025

At: 9:30 AM At 49 South Van Ness Ave, first floor, Rm 0196 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke

HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

<u>Address</u>	<u>Inspector</u>	<u>Owner</u>	<u>Complaint</u>	<u>Owner/Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
<b>Housing Inspection Cases</b>					
34 06TH ST	Wohlers	32-40 6TH STREET LLC	202536990		
2920 24TH AV	Mak	WIENKE SHELLEY	202534774		
4950 CALIFORNIA ST	McCarthy	ANTONIO & RITA CASTELLUCCI TF	202535707		
4950 CALIFORNIA ST	McCarthy	ANTONIO & RITA CASTELLUCCI TF	202536161		
4950 CALIFORNIA ST	McCarthy	ANTONIO & RITA CASTELLUCCI TF	202536163		
1600 CLEMENT ST	McCarthy	LAU JEFFREY & SOPHIE & KENNA	202535661		
1150 LOMBARD ST	Dang	CITISCAPE	202535080		
957 MISSION ST	Wohlers	951-957 MISSION STREET ASS0CS	202538273		
20 WHITFIELD CT	Chierici	LS HOUSING PRESERVATION LP	202536575		

**Total Cases:** 9